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General information about company

Scrip code 532092
NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE807D01030

Name of the company SAGAR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///D:/C/6.%20Sagar%20Production%20Limited_hard%20disk/Year%202017-18/Stock%20Exchange/4.%20March_2018/6.%20Reg.%2031/report.... 1/17



9/5/2018

report.html

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the ngtcd Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 g No No

encumbered?
7 ??’g};let';l;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of I;;th)t No. OF Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbefr o V?:.ing II{)I(g fis held n cach
Category Nos. Of full.y paid | pai d-}l].lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €258 OF seeurt ics (IX)
Category | of ) . . underlying shares (calculated . .
) shareholder E?I?;eholders ;?;g;my :g:rl?; Depository Ee(l;iv()'\fl) as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VI As a | (lass co: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) W)+ (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | x & cgiy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 9075000 9075000 |22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4801 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4803 40142125 40142125 | 100 40142125 40142125 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares : - - (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . ) " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
1)) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share o of % of
securities . . . 7 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VIHX) Asa % of | No. (@) | o (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) ()
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 22.61 9000000 | 99.17 9075000
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 77.39 31064820
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€ underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9000000 | 22.42 40139820
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding Numbey of Vqt}ng Rights held in each
of o class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the ’ ¥ pa p underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(110) shares equity ; of
1) held (IV) | shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VII) . ) ] Total
(V1) (VY+ (VD) [Asa%of  |Classeg: | Class|po ) ,
held ALBLC2 X egy Voting
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€9 Indian
(d Any Other 2 9075000 9075000 |22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
(specify)
(SI“)b'T"tal A 2 9075000 9075000 |22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 9075000 9075000 |22.61 9075000 9075000 |22.61
Group (A)=
(A)M)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
sharcholders
(a(i)) holding 4634 946268 946268 | 2.36 946268 946268 | 2.36
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
sharcholders
. holding
(a(ii)) Lo 44 28727150 28727150 | 71.56 28727150 28727150 | 71.56
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
() Any Other 123 1393707 1393707 |3.47 1393707 1393707 |3.47
(specify)
(S;)b-TOtal ®) 4801 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
Total Public
Shareholding 4801 31067125 31067125 | 77.39 31067125 31067125 | 77.39
(By=(B)(1)+ ' '
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4803 40142125 40142125 | 100 40142125 40142125 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4803 40142125 40142125 100 40142125 40142125 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares | P ledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % herwi
No. of XTI otherwise
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XII) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI11I) equity shares
. Underlying . . ?
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants € | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(W] (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 22.61 9000000 | 99.17 9075000
(Sl“)b'T"tal A) 22,61 9000000 | 99.17 9075000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 2261 9000000 | 99.17 9075000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.36 944829
(a(ii)) 71.56 28727150
(e) 3.47 1392841
Sub-Total (B) 77.39 31064820
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
77.39 31064820
B=B)(1)+
B)2)H(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 9000000 | 22.42 40139820
Total
(A+B+C) 100 9000000 | 22.42 40139820
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WINFOTEL INFOMEDIA TECHNOLOGIES PVT
LTD

DIVIT INDIA SERVICES PVT

LTD

PAN (IT)

AABCW1335Q

AAECD2640N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000000

75000

9075000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9000000

75000

9075000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.42

0.19

22.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000000

75000

9075000

Class eg:y

Total

9000000

75000

9075000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.42

0.19

22.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.42

0.19

22.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

9000000

9000000

7nmr
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As a % of total 100 0 99.17
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h;lq in 9000000 75000 9075000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURENDRA
KABRA

DEEPU
RAGHUVIR
KABRA

SAGAR
TILOKCHAND
KOTHARI

RAMA
NAND
KABRA

PRAVIN
NANIJI GALA

SEEMA
KABRA

SURBHI
KABRA

PAN (II)

ALSPK4711B

AQIPK4457D

ASXPK6584G

AEXPK1522]

AACPG2087R

AHMPG3684M

AWJPKS8307K

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.74

3.74

3.61

3.49

3.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Class eg:y

Total

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.99

3.74

3.74

3.74

3.61

3.49

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.99

3.74

3.74

3.61

3.49

3.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1600000

1500000

1500000

1500000

1450002

1400000

1400000

917
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAVITA

BANG

ANU RADHA
BANG

VISHAL
TILOKCHAND
KOTHARI

SHANTABEN
PREMIJI
SHAH

PREMIJI
DHANII
SHAH

GEETA
PRAFUL
GOGRI

SMITA
MAHESH
THAKKAR

PAN (II)

AHYPB0003B

ABXPL2649A

CQRPKS00IN

ABEPS4120L

AAEPS6231R

AAUPG5246)

AADPT4818L

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

2.99

2.49

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Class eg:y

Total

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

2.99

2.49

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.99

2.99

2.49

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1200000

1200000

1000000

500000

500000

500000

500000
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GIRDHAR NAGARDAS
DHRUVA (HUF).

GOGRI PRAFUL
PREMIJI (HUF)

DEVEN SANJAY
DHRUVA

SWATI .

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAAHGO0530P

AAAHGS5219D

AJLPD1034F

COKPS4478E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

500000

500000

1400000

18650002

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

500000

500000

500000

1400000

18650002

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

1.25

3.49

46.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

500000

500000

500000

1400000

18650002

Class eg:y

Total

500000

500000

500000

1400000

18650002

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.25

1.25

3.49

46.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.25

1.25

3.49

46.46

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

file:///D:/C/6.%20Sagar%20Production%20Limited_hard%20disk/Year%202017-18/Stock%20Exchange/4.%20March_2018/6.%20Reg.%2031/repor...

500000

500000

500000

1400000

18650002

13117



9/5/2018 report.html

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHUDEV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECB9590K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1043160

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1043160

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1043160

Class eg:y

Total

1043160

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1043160 0
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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